

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	AI 17-088	Version:	1	Name:	2017 Pavement Preservation	
Туре:	Action Item			Status:	Consent Agenda	
File created:	3/28/2017			In control:	CITY COUNCIL REGULAR	
On agenda:	4/3/2017			Final action:		
Title:	Awarded the 2017 Citywide Asphalt Repairs project to Brix Paving Northwest, Inc. in the amount of \$407,009.68. This contract provides for removal and replacement of asphalt for repairs as a preservation method on City streets. (Submitted by Denis Ryan)					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Citywide Asphalt Repairs Bid Tabulation					
Date	Ver. Action By	y		А	ction	Result

Awarded the 2017 Citywide Asphalt Repairs project to Brix Paving Northwest, Inc. in the amount of \$407,009.68. This contract provides for removal and replacement of asphalt for repairs as a preservation method on City streets. (Submitted by Denis Ryan)